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INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
AND
BALANCE SHEET OF
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND SCHEME, 1952




EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT

0.00

14,62,37,16,939.19

0.00
14,77,14,312.53
0.00
20,31,78,01,659.62

(b) Refund of G.I. Savings Fund

Total Expenditure incurred on E.P.F, Scheme
8.

Previous year Nsc;. Expenditure Amount
1 2?2 3 a4
Rs. P. Rs. P
7,09,15,15,441.89 1. Salaries of Officers and Staff 7,42,21,62,138.57
1,71,10,94,355.63 2. Allowances & Honorarium 1,85,98,67,925.27
16,72,14,827.34 3. TA &LT.C. 19,76,72,277 13
4. Pension/Family Pension/Death-cum-
1,93,89,62,687.59 Retirement Gratuity 2,21,17,42,159.02
11,66,444.73 5. S.P.F. D.LI Benefits 18,25,422.39
6. (a) Other Charges (Recurring/
3,50,86,19,654.85 Non-recurring) 4,46,70,06,035.40
(b) Maintenance of office Buildings/
15,13,64,070.00 staff quarters 15,98,71,530.06
5,37,79,457.16 7. (a) Grants 6,98,56,979.94

0.00
16,39,00,04,467.78

Expenditure incurred on Administration of :

(a) Employees' Pension Scheme
(b) E.D.L.I. Scheme
(c) AE.C.D.'Scheme

Excess of Income over Expenditure

0.00
16,55,55,800.68
0.00
24,06,49,80,573.51

35,08,92,32,911.34

TOTAL

40,62,05,40,641.97




ORGANISATION
FOR THE YEAR, 2013-2014
FUND SCHEME, 1952)

Previous year = Income il Amount
No. No.
5 6 7 8 ]
Rs. P- Rs. P.
1. Receipt by way of Administrative
Charges, Inspection Charges and
27,66,12,98,128.72 Penal Damages (1) 31,38,66,40,835.90
2. Interest earned on Investment of
7,15,76,23,740.74 surplus Administrative Fund 8,92,54,47,213.97
3. Receipt from Pension Fund and
10,35,00,000.00 other Accounts (I 12,83,20,623.82
16,68,11,041.88 4. Miscellaneous Receipts 18,01,31,968.28
0.00 5. Excess of Expenditure over Income 0.00

35,08,92,32,911.34 TOTAL

40,62,05,40,641.97




EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE APPROPRIATE

. S. :
Previous year No Expenditure Amount

Rs. P Rs. P.

0.00 1. Excess Expenditure over income 0.00

0.00 2. Provision for Building Construction Fund 0.00

Provision for Maintenance (Repair,

0.00 Renewal and Replacement) Fund 0.00
20,31,78,01,659.62 4. Balance carried down to Balance Sheet 24,06,49,80,573.51
20,31,78,01,659.62 TOTAL 24,06,49.80,573.51




ORGANISATION
ACCOUNT (2013-2014)

: S.
Previous year N Income Amount
Rs. P. Rs. P.
20,31,78,01,659.62 1. Excess of Income over expenditure 24,06,49,80,573.51
0.00 2. Balance carried down to Balance Sheet 0.00
20,31,78,01,659.62 TOTAL 24,06,49,80,573.51
Previous Year : Foot Note : Current Year :
(i) The accounts have been compiled on actual
basis.
(i) Interest earned on investment of surplus
Administration Fund of previous years
Rs. 0.00 Lakh included in the current year Rs. 0.00 Lakh
(i) Expenditure incurred for Administration of
Rs. 0.00 Lakh Employees' Pension Scheme due from Govt. Rs. 0.00 Lakh
(iv) Expenditure incurred for Administration of
Rs. 0.00 Lakh A.E.C.D. Rs. 0.00 Lakh
(v) Estimated amount in arrear due from the
employers but not received :
(a) Administrative charges
Rs.16,259.17 Lakh (b) Inspection charges rs.19,325.53 Lakh
(c) Penal damages on Adm. Account
Sdj- Sd/-
(SANJAY KUMAR) (K.K. JALAN)
FINANCIAL ARVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER ‘ CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER
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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND
BALANCE SHEET AS AT
(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT

Previous year :o Liabilities S'::' Amount
Rs. P. Rs. P.
22,91,48,82,38,5623.97 1. Employees' Provident Fund A/c m 26,76,46,23,95,215.51
2,64,96,60,95,688.02 2. Inoperative Account v 2,74,48,54,03,529.94
2,26,98,47,877.08 3. Special Reserve Fund A/c \ 2,46,84,12,598.07
4. Interest Account :
(a) Balance in the Account to be
credited to members Account
5,60,23,87,532.09 upto 31.03.2014 Vi 21,84,08,70,969.47
(b) Amount received during the year
and to be credited to members
2,14,73,59,54,432.29 Account next year Y 2,57,56,51,72,334.74
5. Staff Provident Fund Account :
7,66,14,80,464.80 a) Staff Provident Fund A/c Vil 8,22,78,59,122.80
66,12,62,820.17 b) Staff Provident Fund Interest A/c Vil 77,79,82,216.18
19,18,05,63,971.63 6. Pension-cum-gratuity A/c (Staff) IX 20,84,78,64,971.53
2,70,07,98,358.13 7. Investment Fluctuation Account X 2,70,07,98,358.13
1,07,74,000.46 8. Security Deposits 1,09,40,831.46
28,09,27,74,03,668.64 TOTAL 32,65,38,77,00,147.83




ORGANISATION
31ST MARCH, 2014

FUND SCHEME, 1952)

Previous year 3 Assets ook Amount
No. No.
Rs. B Rs. P.
1. Investment Account: ,
27,84,61,69,61,094.57 a) Employees' Provident Fund XV 32,40,95,33,22,938.40
9,24,93,25,808.41 b) Staff Provident Fund A/c XVI 10,29,13,51,091.75
19,17,88,10,484.82 c¢) Pension-cum-Gratuity Fund XVII 20,81,79,00,629.27
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 d) Administration Fund XV 1,27,70,19,24,023.17
2. Land and Building :
4,08,18,01,672.60 a) Assets acquired 4,27,00,19,925.42
1,35,79,43,004.47 b) Advances paid 4,10,76,60,646.29
22,08,85,204.58 3. Recoverable Advances (Staff) XIX 18,59,21,138.58
' 4. Special Reserve Fund
68,48,40,403.21 (Recoverable) XXl 68,51,45,596.21
5.  Security Deposits (Advance
2,99,51,770.20 to parties) 2,90,81,770.20
29,06,74,467.55 6. Remittances in transit XX 29,58,40,581.94
49,130.70 7. Cashinhand 51,674.79
-1,52,05,50,781.52 8. Cash in Bank (Both SBI & RBI) XXI -4,15,28,80,077.29
2,38,72,31,998.07 9. Sundry Debits XXl 1,81,28,28,182.91

29,27,00,89,32,231.85

TOTAL

34,06,99,81,68,121.64




EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND
BALANCE SHEET AS AT
(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT

: S. R Sch.
Previous year Liabilities Amount
No. No.
Rs. P. Rs. P.
28,09,27,74,03,668.64 Total B/F 32,65,38,77,00,147.83
8,72,70,73,062.03 9. Building Construction Fund Xl 8,87,25,41,897.04
10.  Building Maintenance (repair,
0.00 renewal & replacement) Fund Xii 0.00
1,05,90,31,21,274.46  11. Revenue Surplus X 1,29,95,01,46,126.32
29,24,036.52 12. Group Insurance Scheme (New) 28,69,970.16
3,09,84,10,190.20 13. Sundry Credits Xiv 2,78,49,09,980.28
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 TOTAL 34,06,99,81,68,121.64
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ORGANISATION
31ST MARCH, 2014
FUND SCHEME, 1952)

i S. Sch.
Previous.year Assets Amount
No. No.

Rs. P. Rs. P.
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 Total B/F 34,06,99,81,68,121.64
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 TOTAL 34,06,99,81,68,121.64

Previous Year Foot Note Current Year
(i)  The accounts have been compiled on actual basis.
(i)  Estimated amount due from the employers but not
received :
Rs.1,26,657.90 Lakh (a) E.P.F. contribution Rs. 1,33,307.60 Lakh
(b) Penal damages on contribution, Adm. charges
Rs. 90,239.29 Lakh and Inspection charges Rs. 1,06,442.05 Lakh

(iiy  The investment of E.P.F., S.P.F. & Pension-cum-Gratuity
Fund are shown in the Balance Sheet at cost price
after amortisation. )

(iv) Out of the Building construction Fund of
Rs. 8,87,25,41,897.04 the cost of Land and Building
acquired as on 31.03.2014 including the advances
paid is Rs.8,37,76,80.571.71 and the balance of
Rs.49,48,61,325.33 is invested alongwith E.P.F.
Administration Fund.

(v) Allthe fixed Assets except Land & Building are treated
as Revenue Expenditure & no depreciation is provided

on Land & Building as per Manual provisions.

Sdl- Sd/-
(SANJAY KUMAR) A (K.K. JALAN)
FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER



2012-2013
Rs. P.

27,32,04,02,570.93
19,86,95,168.67
7,22,12,348.22
6,99,88,040.90

SCHEDULE No. |

Details of Income :

27,66,12,98,128.72

0.00
10,35,00,000.00

1.

2.
3
4

Receipts from Pension fund and other Accounts :

Administration Charges
Inspection Charges
Penal Damages
7Q Interest
Total

SCHEDULE No. I

10,35,00,000.00

10,35,00,000.00
0.00

10,35,00,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,35,00,000.00

1

2.

From Pension Fund for Adm. of Employees'
Pension Scheme, A.E (C.D.) Scheme
From other Accounts

Total

Details of receipt from other Accounts :

1
2.

Less :
1.
2.

From Administration A/c of E.D.L.l. Scheme
From other Accounts
Total

Amount transferred to other Accounts
Transfer from Account No.2 to Account No.4
and vice versa as per Regional Offices
Accounts and Central Office Accounts
Total
Net Total

2013-2014
Rs. P.

30,71,38,68,540.47
46,49,76,224.12
12,13,15,416.82
8,64,80,654.49

31,38,66,40,835.90

0.00
12,83,20,623.82

12,83,20,623.82

12,83,20,623.82
0.00

12,83,20,623.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,83,20,623.82




2012-2013
Rs. P.

19,76,62,39,83,621.44

4,53,18,11,46,308.85

4,80,27,63,458.13
1,63,04,96,15,335.00
27,71,13,64,923.60

SCHEDULE No. lli

Employees' Provident Fund Account :

26,25,36,88,73,647.02

2,00,31,63,66,666.70
23,06,57,221.00
30,11,27,92,851.00
67,50,43,53,881.35

35,71,64,64,503.00

3,33,88,06,35,123.05

22,91,48,82,38,523.97

2,26,36,57,21,133.71

67,50,43,53,881.35

Add :

1.

Less :

DU S

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Contribution (including refund of withdrawal
and transferred securities) received
Contributions received by way of transferred
securities (H.Q. Office contra.)
Interest credited to members Account
Other Receipts

Total

Payment made during the year to outgoing
members on final settlement
Premia paid on members life insurance policy
Loan paid during the year to the members
Inoperative Account
Miscellaneous payment amount of securities
transferred back to exempted establishments
Total
Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. IV

Inoperative Account :

2,93,87,00,75,015.06

Add :

1.

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Amount transferred during the year
Total

28,90,39,79,327.04 Less : Amount paid during the year

2,64,96,60,95,688.02

Balance as on 31st March

10

2013-2014
Rs. P.

22,91,48,82,38,523.97

5,20,49,56,63,858.12

1,29,93,10,853.02
1,90,88,52,35,333.00
29,84,05,77,907.86

30,34,00,90,26,475.97

2,31,44,69,54,407.42
20,82,39,061.00
40,32,75,34,979.00
52,68,63,87,773.92

32,87,75,15,039.12

3,57,54,66,31,260.46

26,76,46,23,95,215.51

2,64,96,60,95,688.02

52,68,63,87,773.92

3,17,65,24,83,461.94
43,16,70,79,932.00

2,74,48,54,03,529.94




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. V

Special Reserve Fund :

2,09,20,70,970.58
Add :
0.00 1.
17,78,26,032.50 2.

2,26,98,97,003.08

Less :

49,126.00 1.

0.00 2.
49,126.00

2,26,98,47,877.08

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Amount recovered from Employers
Interest on S.R.F. Account
‘ Total

- Amount paid from Special Reserve Fund

Amount transferred to Death Relief Fund
Total
Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. VI

Interest Account :

1,71,95,28,87,692.48

Less :
1,63,04,96,15,335.00 1.
0.00 2.
3,00,27,14,333.72 3.
17,78,26,032.50 4.
0.00 5.
12,03,44,459.17 6.

1,66,35,05,00,160.39

5,60,23,87,532.09

Add :
2,12,97,64,45,961.42 1,
0.00 2.
13,46,533.10 3.
15,62,541.00 4.
15,900.00 5.
6.

1,75,65,83,496.77
0.00 7.

2,14,73,59,54,432.29

2,20,33,83,41,964.38

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Interest credited to members account

Intt. paid on deposits refunded to exmptd.estt.

Interest paid to vendors
Interest accrued on S.R.F. A/c adjusted
Interest accured of Fluctuation A/c adjusted
Overdraft interest charged by Bank

Total
Balance in the Accounts to be credited to
the subscribers account upto 31.03.2014

Interest realised on investment of securities
Interest on S.B. Accounts (Central)
Interest on S.B. Accounts (Regional)
Interest on securities received from estts.
Interest realised from members on loans
Penal damages and 7Q Interest on belated
contributions received during the year
Amount of loss on sale of securites credited
Total
Balance as on 31st March

11

2013-2014
Rs. P.

2,26,98,47,877.08

0.00
19,86,11,689.24

2,46,84,59,566.32

46,968.25
’ 0.00

46,968.25

2,46,84,12,598.07

2,20,33,83,41,964.38

1,90,88,52,35,333.00
1,93,697.00
7,27,92,01,766.52
19,86,11,689.24

0.00

13,42,28,509.15

1,98,49,74,70,994.91

21,84,08,70,969.47

2,54,98,96,78,969.77
0.00

46,16,399.29

0.00

41,036.00

2,57,08,35,929.68
0.00

2,57,56,51,72,334.74

2,79,40,60,43,304.21




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. VIl
A. Staff Provident Fund Account :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet

6,97,17,21,321.93
Add :
2,36,10,65,437.00 1.  Contribution (including refund of withdrawal)
63,79,61,963.00 2. Interest credited to member's account
0.00 3. Otherreceipts

9,97,07,48,721.93 Total

Less :
1. Payment made during the year to outgoing
1,47,79,91,379.00 members on final settlement
0.00 2. Premia paid on members life insurance policy
41,01,64,529.00 Loan paid during the year to members

54,61,36,285.00 4.  Other Payments (Transfer to other Regions)

@

2,43,42,92,193.00 Total

7,53,64,56,528.93 Balance as on 31st March

B. S.P.F. Alc transferred from other Regions :
10,43,92,745.87 Balance as on 1st April, 2013
54,61,36,285.00 Add : Amount transferred out to the Regions

65,05,29,030.87 Total
52,55,05,095.00 Less : Amount received from other Regions

12,50,23,935.87 Balance as on 31st March

7,66,14,80,464.80 Total (A+B)

12

2013-2014
Rs. P.

7,53,64,56,528.93

2,75,56,59,859.00
68,99,09,430.00
0.00

10,98,20,25,817.93

1,58,88,24,847.00
0.00
40,85,29,895.00
79,94,17,918.00

2,79,67,72,660.00

8,18,52,53,157.93

12,50,23,935.87
79,94,17,918.00

92,44,41,853.87
88,18,35,889.00

4,26,05,964.87

8,22,78,59,122.80




2012-2013
Rs. P.

59,23,23,281.91

71,61,98,324.63
45,461.00

1,30,85,67,067.54

63,79,61,963.00
93,42,284.37

64,73,04,247.37

66,12,62,820.17

17,66,71,18,609.21

4,04,908.00

3.00
1,53,58,42,098.16
1,93,85,61,828.67

21,14,19,27,447.04

1,93,85,61,828.67
2,28,01,646 74

1,96,13,63,475.41

19,18,05,63,971.63

SCHEDULE No. VlII

Staff Provident Fund Interest Account :

Add :
1
o)

Less :
1
2.

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Interest realised on investment of securities
Interest on S.B. Account
Total

Interest credited to members account
Interest paid to vendors
Total
Baiance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. IX

Pension-cum-Gratuity Account :

Add :

RO =

Less :

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Amount transferred from Account No. 4

Interest realised on S.B. Account

Interest realised on Securities during the year

Amount paid by the Regions from A/c No.2
Total

Payment made by the Regions
Interest paid to vendors during the year
Total
Balance as on 31st March

13

2013-2014
Rs. P.

66,12,62,820.17

82,32,58,568.52
94,634.00

1,48,46,16,022.69

68,99,09,430.00
1,67,24,376.51

70,66,33,806.51

77,79,82,216.18

19,18,05,63,971.63

1,37,073.00

1.00
1,69,54,81,868.47
2,21,17,42,159.02

23,08,79,25,073.12

2,21,17,42,159.02
2,83,17,942.57

2,24,00,60,101.59

20,84,78,64,971.53




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. X
Investment Fluctuation Account :
A Gain on redemption of securities accounted
2,70,07,98,358.13 upto 2012-2013
0.00 B  Gain on redemption of securities accounted
0.00 C Interest on Fluctuation Account

2,70,07,98,358.13 Total
0.00 Less : Amount amortised during the year

2,70,07,98,358.13 Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. XI
Building Construction Fund :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet

8,47,68,44,043.07
Add :
0.00 1. Provision made during the year
25,02,29,018.96 2. Interest credited to the Fund

§,72,70,73,062.03 Balance as on 31st March

5

2013-2014
Rs. P.

2,70,07,98,358.13
0.00
0.00

2,70,07,98,358.13
0.00

2,70,07,98,358.13

8,72,70,73,062.03

0.00
14,54,68,835.01

8,87,25,41,897.04

The cost of Land & Building acquired including advances paid as on 31.3.14 is Rs. 8,37,76,80,571.71
and the amount available for construction purposes as on 31.03.2014 is Rs. 49,48,61,325.33

14



2012-2013

Rs. P.
SCHEDULE No. Xl
Building Maintenance (repair, renewal,
replacement) Fund :
0.00 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
Add :
0.00 1. Amount appropriated from Revenue surplus
0.00 2. Interest credited to the Fund
0.00 Balance as on 31st March
SCHEDULE No. Xl
Revenue Surplus :
85,58,08,48,884.74 Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Less :

79,80,632.90 1. Amount adjusted by the Regional Offices

2.  Excess of Expenditure over Income during
the year as transferred from Income and
0.00 Expenditure Appropriation Account

79,80,632.90 Total

Add :

1,24,51,363.00 1. Amount adjusted by the Regional Offices

2.  Excess of Income over Expenditure during
the year as transferred from Income and

20,31,78,01,659.62 Expenditure Appropriation Account
20,33,02,53,022.62 Total
1,05,90,31,21,274.45 Balance as on 31st March

15

2013-2014
Rs. P.

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,05,90,31,21,274.45

1,82,72,972.00

0.00

1,82,72,972.00

3,17,250.36

24,06,49,80,573.51

24,06,52,97,823.87

1,29,95,01,46,126.32




2012-2013
Rs. P.

77,38,75,754.56
38,02,64,681.97
0.00
6,27,13,931.22
3,36,75,690.55
0.00

0.00
32,51,76,638.40

7,98,812.60
2,001.00
5,089.00

0.00

12,13,13,339.00
1,36,64,76,002.02
3,31,80,680.88
9,27,569.00

0.00

3,09,84,10,190.20

a

@ -0 @ g U

] o O T o
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SCHEDULE No. XIV

Sundry Credits :
A. Regional :

(i) Suspense Account (Unclassified) (EPF)
(if) Suspense Account (Admn. Fund)
Erroneous Receipt

Irregular payments

Over Payments

A.E.C.D. (D.A.) Account

Amount repayable to E.D.L.I. Account
New Pension Scheme

. Central :

Excess credits in E.P.F. Investment Account

Excess credits in S.P.F. Investment Account

Excess credits in Pen-cum-grat fund inv. A/c

Amount not accounted for by the Regions

though received in A/c No.5 from A/c No.1

Amount credited to Account No. 1 but not

debited to A/c No. 5

Excess credits to Account No. 5

Excess credits to Account No. 8

Excess credits to Account No. 9

Adv. From Govt. towards Disabilities Scheme
Total

16

2013-2014
Rs. P.

58,34,98,549.97
43,45,78,591.13
0.00
6,13,66,149.22
3,70,91,281.99
0.00

0.00
15,29,19,819.00

0.00
2,025.00
0.00

0.00

12,13,13,339.00
1,36,00,93,482.09
3,32,16,962.88
8,29,780.00

0.00

2,78,49,09,980.28




2012-2013
Rs. P.

23,68,37,49,35,300.83

5,13,90,29,42,440.65
0.00

28,82,27,78,77,741.48

0.00
1,17,46,01,87,335.55

1,17,46,01,87,335.55

27,64,81,76,90,405.93

14,99,65,07,230.51

4,80,27,63,458.13
0.00

19,79,92,70,688.64
0.00
0.00

19,79,92,70,688.64

27,84,61,69,61,094.57

SCHEDULE No. XV

Investment A/c of Employees’ Provident Fund :

A. Securities purchased centrally (cost price) :

Add :

Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Amount invested centrally (Cost Price)
Gain on purchase of securities during the year
Total

Loss on sale of securities during the year
Value of securities redeemed during the year
Total
Balance (A) as on 31st March

B. Securities transferred by Regions :

Add :

Less :

Balance as per last Balance Sheet (A. Value)

1. Securities received (Accepted Value)
2. Other Adjustments
Total
1. Securities returned back to establishments
2. Other Adjustments
Balance (B) as on 31st March
Total (A) + (B)
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2013-2014
Rs P.

27,64,81,76,90,405.93

6.55,45,92,86,096.87
0.00

34,20,27,69,76,502.80

0.00
2,00,42,22,35,106.06

2,00,42,22,35,106.06

32,19,85,47,41,396.74

19,79,92,70,688.64

1,29,93,10,853.02
0.00

21,09,85,81,541.66
0.00
0.00

21,09,85,81,541.66

32,40,95,33,22,938.40




2012-2013

Rs. P
SCHEDULE No. XVI
Investment Account of Staff Provident Fund :
8,25,31,07,446.37 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
1,36,59,01,962.04 Add : Amount invested centrally (Purchase Price)
9,61,90,09,4C8.41 Total
36,96,83,600.00 Less : Value of Securities redeemed during the year
9,24,93,25,808.41 Balance as on 31st March
SCHEDULE No. XVII
Investment Account of Pension-cum-Gratuity
Fund (Staff) :
17,66,75,20,114.60 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
2,11,84,62,571.98 Add : Amount invested centrally (Purchase Price)
19,78,59,82,686.58 Total
60,71,72,201.76 Less : Value of securities redeemed during the year
19,17,88,10,484.82 Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. XVIil
Investment Account of Administration Fund :

86,97,31,55,214.49 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
19,45,78,52,759.70 Add : Investements made
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 Total
0.00 Less : Securities redeemed during the year
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 Balance as on 31st March

18

2013-2014
Rs. P.

9,24,93,25,808.41
1,63,45,49,001.52

10,78,38,74,809.93
49,25,23,718.18

10,29,13,51,091.75

19,17,88,10,484.82
2,68,16,06,183.19

21,86,04,16,668.01
1,04,25,16,038.74

20,81,79,00,629.27

1,06,43,10,07,974.19
21,27,09,16,048.98

1,27,70,19,24,023.17
0.00

1,27,70,19,24,023.17




2012-2013
Rs. P.

2,62,03,144.31
9,60,33,524.26
92,503.10
39,634.75
2,25,18,835.00
3,98,049.00
1,43,65,766.34
1,216.75
1,89,960.00
6,00,32,393.85
0.00
10,10,177.22

SCHEDULE No. XIX

Recoverable Advances (Staff) as on 31-03-2014 -

22,08,85,204.58

5,75,31,841.28
22,07,76,338.02
1,23,66,288.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

a

b
Cc
d
e
f
g
h
i
J
k
|

Conveyance advance
House Building advance
Fan advance
Warm Clothing advance
Festival advance
Natural Calamity advance
Advance of Pay/DA/TA
Food grain advance
Advance to Staff Co-operative Canteen/Stores
Computer Advance
Unorganised Workers Social Security Scheme
Miscellaneous Payments
Total

SCHEDULE No. XX

Amount in Transit :

29,06,74,467.55

oQ -+« 0 00 T o

E.P.F. Account No. 4

E.P.F. Account No. 5

S.P.F. Account No. 8

Pension-cum-Gratuity Account No. 9

Head Office A/c No.4a

E.P.F. Investment Account

S.P.F. Investment Account

Pension-cum-Gratuity Fund Investment A/c
Total
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

2,43,97,218.31
6,95,33,410.26
88,803.10
49,759.75
2,14,00,469.00
2,05,049.00
1,72,12,591.34
1,216.75
1,39,960.00
5,17,50,304.85
0.00
10,92,356.22

18,59,21,138.58

6,40,58,863.28
21,95,13,219.41
1,22,68,499.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,58,40,581.94




2012-2013
Rs. P.

-3,05,52,52,476.18
1,33,73,31,697.12
61,37,01,238.33
-94,42,38,767.52
8,61,663.00

0.00
2,18,71,004.81
97,40,108.44
13,86,38,067.12

-1,87,73,47,464.88

35,32,07,730.18
14,35,693.88
21,58,259.30

35,67,96,683.36

-1,52,05,50,781.52

SCHEDULE NO. XXI

Cash Book Balance as on 31-03-2014 :

=

= FQEQ =m0 a0 o

(B)

State Bank of India :
E.P.F. Account No. 1
E.P.F. Account No. 2
E.P.F. Account No. 4
E.P.F. Account No. 5
E.P.F. Account No. 8
E.P..F Account No. 9
Head Office
NATRSS
EPF Appellate Tribunal
Total (A)
Reserve Bank of India :
E.P.F. Investment Account
S.P.F. Investment Account
Pension-cum-Gratuity Investment A/c
Total (B)
Total (A) + (B)

20

2013-2014
Rs. P.

-6,79,42,87,245.13
1,13,78,32,191.09
18,31,77,740.35
-23,46.15,568.33
66,15,002.00

1.00
12,23,14,715.30
1,04,30,030.24
20,51,03,878.37

-5,36,34,29,255.11

1,17,51,19,150.52
51,68,791.55
8,02,61,235.75

1,21,05,49,177.82

-4,15,28,80,077.29




2012-2013
Rs. P.

91,70,08,879.39
18,99,20,136.40
6,27,13,931.22
3,36,75,690.55

40,80,96,451.70
49,80,95,272.07
25,71,06,062.77

2,04,38,794.97

1,76,779.00
0.00

2,38,72,31,998.07

68,11,28,281.21
71,64,768.00

68,82,93,049.21
34,52,646.00

68,48,40,403.21

SCHEDULE NO. XXIl
Sundry Debits :
A. Suspense Account (Unclassified) :
(i) Suspense Account (Unclassified) (EPF)
(i) Suspense Account (Admn. Fund)
B. Irregular Payments
C. Over Payments
D. Erroneous Debit to Account Nos. 5,8 &9 :
a  Excess accounted for by R.Os as transfer
to A/c No.5 from A/c No.1 and vice-versa
Extra debit made to Account No.5 by bank
¢ Amount debited to A/c No.5 but not
credited to A/c No.1 & vice-versa
d  Excess accounted for by R.Os as transfer
to A/c No.8 from A/c No.2 and vice-versa
e  Erroneous debit made to Account No.8
f  Erroneous debit made to Account No.9
Total

SCHEDULE NO. XXIll
Special Reserve Fund (Recoverable) :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet
Add : Amount paid to Members during the year
Total
Less : Amount received from Employers
Balance as on 31st March
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

89,71,49,284.15
17,91,80,223.44
6,13,66,149.22
3,70,91,281.99

40,80,96,451.70
6,01,52,001.55
14,91,77,216.89
2,04,38,794.97

1,76,779.00
0.00

1,81,28,28,182.91

68,48,40,403.21
6,16,865.00

68,54,57,268.21
3,11,672.00

68,51,45,596.21




RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
~ AND
BALANCE SHEET OF
EMPLOYEES’ PENSION SCHEME, 1995




EMPLOYEES' PENSION
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
(Contribution

Previous year NS(;. Receipts Amount
Rs. P. Rs. P.
16,29,80,03,69,680.12 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2013 18,43,74,47,55,807.78
1,47,24,01,02,776.67 2. (i) Contribution of Employers 1,64,17,73,62,760.51
0.00 (i) Contribution of Govt. 2013-2014 53,79,00,000.00
(iii) Arrears of contribution of Govt.
14,00,00,00,000.00 up to the year 2012-2013 19,43,99,00,000.00
3. Interest on the balance in the Public
51,06,43,00,000.00 Account 57,28,39,00,000.00
20,562,926.66 4. Intereston Saving Bank Account 2,59,91,589.35
92,48,04,21,323.58 5. Interest received on Securities 1,09,26,46,26,077.53
92,47,91,841.51 6. Penal Damages 1,03,44,31,760.70
7. Other receipts :

35,49,67,774.34
0.00

(a) Regional Contribution A/c No. 10
(b) Central Contribution A/c No. 11

1,15,79,82,361.03
0.00

19,35,86,70,06,322.88

TOTAL

21,96,66,68,50,356.90
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SCHEME - 1995
FOR THE YEAR 2013-2014
Account)

Previous year N(;_ Payments Amount

Rs. P. Rs. P.

1. Amount paid to outgoing members/beneficiaries :

(a) Amount of Employee's share with
0.00 interest 0.00
38,77,91,27,937.45 (b) Withdrawal/Retirement benefits 51,12,96,61,472.76
0.00 (c) Life Assurance benefits 0.00
51,60,60,81,978.50 (d) Pension 57,87,36,73,955.44
2. Amount paid as commission for

31,31,61,299.00

3
0.00
4.
0.00
5.
1,32,57,39,340.87
6.

8,29,046.00
9,73,10,913.28
18,43,74,47,55,807.78 7.

disbursement of pension

Amount paid towards Pension Fund
Admn. Expenses

Amount of securities transferred on
grant of exemption

Amount paid as accrued interest on
purchase of Securities

Other payments :
(a) Regional Contribution A/c No. 10

(b) Central Contribution A/c No. 11
Closing Balance as on 31-03-2014

64,70,07,097.34

0.00

0.00

3,11,26,54,218.40

7,89,59,676.00

10,43,36,340.73
20,83,72,05,57,596.23

19,35,86,70,06,322.88

TOTAL

21,96,66,68,50,356.90

Sd/-
(SANJAY KUMAR)
FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER
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Sd/-
(K.K. JALAN)

CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER




EMPLOYEES' PENSION
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT

(Administration
) S. :
Previous year No Receipts Amount
Rs. P. Rs. P.
1. Amount received from Government
towards cost of administration
0.00 2013-2014 0.00
2. Amount received from Pension Fund
0.00 towards Admn. Expenses 0.00
3. Amount received from EPF Admn.
0.00 Account C/F 0.00
0.00 TOTAL 0.00
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SCHEME - 1995

FOR THE YEAR 2013-2014

Account)

Previous year Payments Amount
Rs. P Rs. P Rs. P

Balance amount incurred from EPF
Administration Account B/F

0.00 as on 01.04.2013 0.00
Payment on Administration :
(i) Revenue Expenditure :

0.00 (a) Salaries 0.00

0.00 (b) Allowance & Honorarium 0.00

0.00 (c) Travelling Allowance 0.00

0.00 (d) Pension Gratuity (Staff) 0.00

0.00 (e) S.P.F. D.L.l. Benefits 0.00

0.00 (f) Other Charges 0.00

0.00 (g) Grants 0.00
(h) Charges on maintenance and

0.00 repairs of Office Building 0.00

0.00 TOTAL 0.00 0.00
(ii) Capital Expenditure :

0.00 Construction (Office Building etc.) 0.00

0.00 TOTAL 0.00

Sd/- Sd/-
(SANJAY KUMAR) (K.K. JALAN)

FINANCIAL ARVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER
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CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER



EMPLOYEES' PENSION

BALANCE SHEET AS AT

Balance as at 31st

March Previous Liabilities SNC:' Amount
year y
Rs. P. Rs. P.

18,43,74,47,55,807.78

0.00

0.00

1,15,61,30,814.04

Employees' Pension Fund

Contribution Account

Employees' Pension Fund Admn. Alc

Amount incurred from EPF
Administration Account

Investment Fluctuation Account

Sundry Credits

20,83,72,05,57,596.23

0.00

0.00

1,48,70,43,228.17

18,44,90,08,86,621.82

TOTAL

20,85,20,76,00,824.40
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SCHEME-1995
31ST MARCH, 2014

Balance as at 31st

B : Sch.
March Previous Assets Amount
No. No.
year
Rs. P. Rs. P.
1.  Employees' Pension Fund Contribution
investment A/c. kept in Deposit with
5,35,93,44,20,241.86 Public A/c. Il 7,13,19,61,20,241.86
12,09,14,41,67,749.96 2. Investment in securities i 13,73,08,38,81,679.53
3. Employees' Pension fund Admn. Alc.
0.00  (A) Amount recoverable from Central Govt. 0.00
0.00 (B) Amount recoverable from Pension Fund 0.00
-1,89,56,89,016.44 4. Cash Book Balance Contribution A/c. v -3,30,28,24,344 .45
22,47,84,192.68 5. Remittance in Transit 21,77,00,220.68
1,49,32,03,453.76 6. Sundry Debits \% 2,01,27,23,026.78
18,44,90,08,86,621.82 TOTAL 20,85,20,76,00,824.40
Previous Year Foot Note Current Year
1. Pension Contribution due from employers of
exempted and unexempted establishments
Rs. 70,232.61 Lakh as on 31.03.2014 Rs. 74,935.42 Lakh
2. Pension Contribution due from Government
Rs.2594,39,21,926.08 as on 31.03.2014 Rs.2,89,43,312,803.00
3. Pension Administrative Cost due from
Rs. 0.00 Lakh Pension Fund as on 31.03.2014 Rs. 0.00 Lakh
4. Penal damages due on EPS contribution
Rs. 47,298.65 Lakh as on 31-03-2014 Rs. 54,890.39 Lakh
5. The investment in securities are shown in
Balance Sheet at cost price after amortisation.
6. The accounts have been compiled on actual

Sdl-
(SANJAY KUMAR)

FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER

basis.
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Sd/-
(K.K. JALAN)

CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. |

Sundry Credits :
51,54,46,020.12 1. Account No. 10
64,02,76,577.99 2.  Account No. 11

4,08,215.93 3.  Excess credits in EPS Investment A/c

1,15,61,30,814.04 Balance as on 31st March :

SCHEDULE No. Il
Amount kept in deposit with Public Alc :
5,70,87,01,20,241.86 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
Add :
0.00 (i) Amount deposited in Public Account
14,00,00,00,000.00 (i) Arrears of Govt. share upto 2012-13
0.00 (iii) Govt. share of contribution for 2013-14
51,06,43,00,000.00 (iv) Interest on Public Account

6,35,93,44,20,241.86 Balance as on 31st March :
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

86,90,39,443.43
61,80,03,784.74
0.00

1,48,70,43,228.17

6,35,93,44,20,241.86

0.00
19,43,99,00,000.00
53,79,00,000.00
57,28,39,00,000.00

7,13,19,61,20,241.86




2012-2013

Rs. P.
SCHEDULE No. Ili
Investment in Securities :
A. Securities purchased centrally (C.P.) :
10,59,72,31,54,759.14 Balance as per last Balance Sheet

Add :

2,06,43,11,38,337.11 1. Amount invested centrally (Cost Price)

0.00 2. Gain on purchase of securities

2,06,43,11,38,337.11 Total

Less :
0.00 1. Loss on sale of securities
57,01,01,25,346.29 2.  Securities redeemed during the year

57,01,01,25,346.29 Total
12,09,14,41,67,749.96 Balance (A) as on 31st March :
B. Securities transferred by Regions :
0.00 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
(Accepted Value)
Add :

0.00 1. Securities received (Accepted Value)
0.00 2. Other adjustment

0.00 Total
Less :
0.00 Securities returned to establishments
(Accepted Value)
0.00 Balance (B) as on 31st March :
12,09,14,41,67,749.96 Total (A+B)
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

12,09,14,41,67,749.96

2,64,14,78,51,219.95
0.00

2,64,14,78,51,219.95

0.00
1,00,20,81,37,290.38

1,00,20,81,37,290.38

13,73,08,38,81,679.53

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,73,08,38,81,679.53

ALt



2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. IV
Cash Book Balance :
-71,83,86,594.61 1.  Account No. 10
-1,26,11,02,131.79 2.  Account No. 11
8,37,99,709.96 3. Balance with SBI Mumbai

-1,89,56,89,016.44 Balance as on 31st March :

SCHEDULE No. V

Sundry Debits :
1,16,64,59,411.30 1. Account No. 10

6,95,34,895.98 2.  Account No. 11
3.  Excess accounted for by R.Os as

20,17,63,057.60 transfer from A/c.10 to 11 & vice-versa
4,  Amount debited to A/c No.11 but not
5,54,46,088.88 credited to A/c No.10 & vice-versa
1,49,32,03,453.76 Balance as on 31st March :

31

2013-2014
Rs. P.

-1,51,30,44,645.12
-2,54,25,89,513.90
75,28,09,814.57

-3,30,28,24,344.45

1.65,11,34,506.32
6,95,34,895.98

20,17,63,057.60

9,02,90,566.88

2,01,27,23,026.78




RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
AND
BALANCE SHEET OF
EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED
INSURANCE SCHEME, 1976




EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT

(Contribution
Previous year Nc; Receipt Amount
Rs. B Rs. P.
1,07,00,27,28,765.62 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2013 1,21,28,79,47,170.06
6,20,12,91,19555 2. (i) Contribution of Employers 6,97,78,00,269.07
0.00 (ii) Contribution of Government 0.00
0.00 (iii) Arrears of Contribution of Govt. for 0.00
4,99,86,00,000.00 3. Intereston investment in Public Account 5,42,35,00,000.00
436,23,68,725.84 4. Interest on investment in securities 5,35,08,02,141.22
1,53,51,365.49 5. Interest on S.B. Accounts 1,41,25,834.58
455,89,457.20 6. Penal Damages 6,89,06,284.96
7. Other receipts in :
16,36,400.00 Account No. 21 1,07,63,475.00
0.00 Account No. 25 0.00

1,22,62,75,65,909.70

TOTAL

1,39,13,38,45,174.89
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INSURANCE SCHEME - 1976

FOR THE YEAR 2013-2014
Account)

Previous year Nc; Payment Amount
Rs. B Rs. B:
1,23,87,73,569.00 1. Assurance Benefits 1,52,63,28,646.00
2. Amount refunded to employers on
0.00 grant of exemption 0.00
3. Amount paid as accrued interest
9,75,19,213.64 on purchase of securities 20,89,45,027.38
4. Other payments in :
33,22,387.00 Account No. 21 60,19,536.53
3,570.00 Account No. 25 1,170.00

1,21,28,79,47,170.06 5.

Closing Balance as on 31-03-2014

1,37,39,25,50,794.98

1,22,62,75,65,909.70

TOTAL

1,39,13,38,45,174.89

Sdl-
(SANJAY KUMAR)
FINANCIAL ADVISQR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER
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Sd/-
{(K.K. JALAN)
CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER



EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT

(Administration
: S. 4
. Previous year No Receipts Amount
Rs. P. Rs. P.
16,61,09,95,443.15 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2013 18,01,69,59,608.00
2. Administrative Charges received
21,12,36,942.23 from the employers during the year 21,89,51,069.96
43,16,953.47 3. Inspection Charges received 70,40,255.00
29,14,423.43 4. Penal Damages 32,96,454.33
5. Amount received from Govt. towards
cost of Administration of the fund
0.00 for the year 2012-13 0.00
6. a) Interest received in investment
1,33,55,04,294.98 from Administration A/c. 1,45,19,83,542.69
7,50,261.07 b) Interest on S.B. A/c. 5,96,029.98
0.00 c) Interest on Advances 0.00
7. Other receipts :
8,962.00 Account No. 22 21,948.10
0.00 Account No. 24 0.00

18,16,57,27,280.33

TOTAL

19,69,88,48,908.06
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CE SCHEME - 1976
THE YEAR 2013-2014

1.59,59,608.00 3.

Closing Balance as on 31-03-2014

year Nso Payments Amount
Rs. P Rs. P.
1. Payment on Administration :
Rs. P.  (a) Revenue Expenditure : Rs. P
W.16.31.469.11 1. Salaries 7,49,71,334.73
W F283.781.37 2. Allowance & Honoraria 1,87,86,544.70
186.89,038.66 3. T.A &L.T.C. 19,96,689.67
.85 85.481.69 4. Pension/Gratuity (Staff) 2,23,40,829.89
11,782.27 5. Staff Provident Fund DLI Benefits 18,438.61
6. Other charges (Recurring and
2S¢ 40 602.59 non-recurring) 4,51,21,273.08
543226.84 7. Grants 7,05,626.06
8. Maintenance and repairs of
15.28,930.00 office buildings etc. 16,14,863.94
| WATT.14,312.53 TOTAL 16,55,55,600.68 16,55,55,600.68
(b) Capital Expenditure :
Construction of office building/
10.35,323.44 staff quarters etc. 19,74,118.19
2. Other payments :
18,036.36 Account No. 22 8,49,596.00
0.00 Account No. 24 0.00

19,53,04,69,593.19

ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER
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CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER

98.16.57,27,280.33 TOTAL 19,69,88,48,908.06
Sd- Sd/-
[SANJAY KUMAR) (K.K. JALAN)




EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED
BALANCE SHEET AS AT

Balance as at 31st

March Previous ’ "~ Liabilities Sl Amount
No. No.
year
Rs. P.

Rs. P.
1. Employees' Deposit Linked

1,21,28,79,47,170.06 Insurance Fund Alc. 1,37,39,25,50,794.98

2. Employees' Deposit Linked

18,01,69,59,608.00 Insurance Fund Adm. A/c. 19,53,04,69,593.19
20,52,29,218.82 3. Sundry Credits | 20,50,68,017.14
1,39,51,01,35,996.88 TOTAL 1,57,12,80,88,405.31
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INSURANCE SCHEME - 1976
31ST MARCH, 2014

Balance as at 31st

: : Sch.
March Previous Assets Amount
No. No.
year
Rs. P. Rs. P.
1.  Investment Account :
a) Employees' Deposit Linked Insurance
Fund Account :
57,22,29,55,938.95 (i) Investment in securities Il 67,76,40,88,502.88
63,80,59,14,794.14 (il) Deposit in Public Account 1l 69,22,94,14,794.14
b) Employees' Deposit Linked
Insurance Adm. Fund Account :
18,10,59,67,410.40 (i) Amount invested in Term Deposits \% 19,66,42,50,953.09
-11,89,70,623.82 (if) Amount due from EPF Adm. Alc. \ -15,81,79,718.87
21,54,83219.14 2. Cash Balance Vi 37,07,16,649.81
13,96,78,150.18 3. Remittance in transit Vil 11,45,92,868.18
13,91,07,107.89 4. Sundry Debits Vil 14,32,04,356.08

1,39,51,01,35,996.88 TOTAL 1,57,12,80,88,405.31

Previous Year Foot Note

1. EDLI contribution due from employers
as on 31.03.2014

2. EDLI Adm. and Inspection Charges due
from employers as on 31-03-2014

3. Penal damages due on EDLI Contb., Adm. &
Inspection Charges as on 31-03-2014

4. The investment in securities are shown in
Balance Sheet at cost price after amortisation.

5. The accounts have been compiled on actual

basis.

Current Year
Rs. 7,598.48 Lakh Rs. 7,611.28 Lakh
Rs. 271.88 Lakh Rs. 263.76 Lakh

Rs. 3,295.69 Lakh Rs. 3,803.25 Lakh

SdJ- SdJ-
(SANJAY KUMAR) (K.K. JALAN)
FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER
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2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. |
Sundry Credits :

3,40,73,030.73 1.  Excess credit in A/c No. 21
9,60,91,269.21 2. Excess credit in A/c No. 25
13,44,061.55 3. Excess creditin R.B.l. A/c
1,31,15,464.94 4. Excess credit in A/c No. 22
6,05,90,048.39 5. Excess credit in A/c No. 24
15,344.00 6. Excess credits in EDLI Investment Alc
20,52,29,218.82 Balance as on 31st March
SCHEDULE No. Il
A. Investment in Securities :
47,92,96,89,132.86 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
Add :
12,97,85,35,258.55 Amount invested centrally (Cost Price)
60,90,82,24,391.41 Total
Less :
3,68,52,68,452.46 Securities redeemed during the year
57,22,29,55,938.95 Balance
B. Securities transferred by Regions :
0.00 Balance as per last Balance Sheet
(Accepted Value)
Add :

0.00 1. Securities received (Accepted Value)
0.00 2. Other adjustments

0.00 Total
Less :
0.00 Securities returned to Establishments
(Accepted Value)
0.00 Balance B
57,22,29,55,938.95 Balance as on 31st March (A+B)
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

3,60,35,183.55
9,61,90,385.21
13,44,061.55
1,31,22,502.44
5,83,75,884.39
0.00

20,50,68,017.14

57,22,29,55,938.95

15,28,52,70,201.63

72,50,82,26,140.58

4,74,41,37,637.70

67,76,40,88,502.88

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

67,76,40,88,502.88




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. llI

Amount deposited in Public Alc :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet

58,80,73,14,794.14

0.00 1. Deposits made during the year

0.00 2. Govt. share of contribution

0.00 3. Govt. share arrears
4,99,86,00,000.00 4. Interest on balance in Public Account

63,80,59,14,794.14 Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. IV

Amount Invested :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet

16,66,02,63,115.42
Add :
11,02,00,000.00 1. Amount deposited during the year
1,33,55,04,294.98 2. Interest on SDA during the year

18,10,59,67,410.40 Total

Less :
0.00 Amount redeemed during the year

18,10,59,67,410.40 Balance as on 31st March
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

63,80,59,14,794.14
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,42,35,00,000.00

69,22,94,14,794.14

18,10,59,67,410.40

10,63,00,000.00
1,45,19,83,542.69

19,66,42,50,953.09

0.00

19,66,42,50,953.09




2012-2013
Rs. P.

SCHEDULE No. V

Amount due from E.P.F. Administration Alc :

A. Transaction in A/lc No.24 :
Balance as per last Balance Sheet

-7,37,20,987.85
Add :

10,35,00,000.00
Less :
0.00 Amount received back

During the year

2,97,79,012.15 Balance as on 31st March

B. Transaction in regard to A/c No.22 :
Amount transferred to E.P.F. Account
No.2 (Administration Expenses Share)

-14,87,49,635.97

-11,89,70,623.82 Balance as on 31st March (A+B)

SCHEDULE No. VI
Cash Book Balance :
17,38,63,627.66 1.  Account No. 21
1,35,10,080.00 2 Account No. 25
1,00,24,27453 3. Account No. 22
1,01,91,751.49 4.  Account No. 24
78,93,47546 5 Balance with SBI

21,54,83,219.14 Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. VII
Remittance in Transit :
12,37,13,905.96 1.  From Al/c No. 21 to 25
5,32,224.15 2. From Bank to A/c No. 25
1,54,32,020.07 3. FromA/c No. 22 to 24

13,96,78,150.18 Balance as on 31st March

SCHEDULE No. VI
Sundry Debits :

7,10,41,437.58 1. Account No. 21
1,64,22,436.50 2. Account No. 25
1,03,82,205.31 3.  Account No. 22
1,17,20,441.32 4.  Account No. 24
5.  Excess accounted for by R.Os as
1,66,08,121.04 transfer from A/c.22 to 24 & vice-versa
6. Excess accounted for by R.Os as

1,29,32,466.14 transfer from A/c.21 to 25 & vice-versa

13,91,07,107.89 Balance as on 31st March
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2013-2014
Rs. P.

-11,89,70,623.82
12,83,20,623.82

0.00

93,50,000.00

-16,75,29,718.87

-15,81,79,718.87

21,76,02,508.38
6,92,12,789.00
41,53,092.73
81,67,499.15
7,15,80,760.55

37,07,16,649.81

9,84,96,590.96
5,32,224.15
1,55,64,053.07

11,45,92,868.18

7,51,42,972.58
1,64,26,337.50
1,03,73,517.50
1,17,20,941.32

1,66,08,121.04

1,29,32,466.14

14,32,04,356.08
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2,70,07,98,358.13 fraer 3fER @rar X 2,70,07,98,358.13
1,07,74,000.46 8. gfdsfd AT 1,09,40,831.46
28,09,27,74,03,668.64 g 32,65,38,77,00,147.83
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GICEGE
ddbh Dl C’l"ltF)I

fafa u‘ﬁﬁn 1952)
Rroar af w.9. afmafeaar 3;‘;5[' TRy
TG L L ¥
1. @9 g :
27,84,61,69,61,094.57 &) HETry sfasy AT @rar XV 32,40,95,33,22,938.40
9,24,93,25,808.41 @) Tow wfasy A @rar XVI 10,29,13,51,091.75
19,17,88,10,484.82 M) St we A= A XVIi 20,81,79,00,629.27
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 ") werae A XVl 1,27,70,19,24,023.17
2. oA wd sa+d
4,08,18,01,672.60 &) sfarda gREufeaar 4,27,00,19,925.42
1,35,79,43,004.47 @) 3er §r 7% Ffaa oy 4,10,76,60,646.29
22,08,85,204.58 agel Ay HfAE Y (FeT) XIX 18,59,21,138.58
4. v 3rfaa A
68,48,40,403.21 (CRCICIER) XXl 68,51,45,596.21
5. B ST (arfeat @ & |
2,99,51,770.20 Ffaa ) 2,90,81,770.20
29,06,74,467.55 6. AR AR XX 29,58,40,581.94
49,130.70 7. %G 51,674.79
-1,52,05,50,781.52 8. &% & wwe (ME. IF. v R &% A A) XXI -4,15,28,80,077.29
2,3872,31,998.07 9. fafaw a= XXII 1,81,28,28,182.91

29,27,00,89,32,231.85

34,06,99,81,68,121.64
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31 HT, 2014

e af F.9. &aame e ofer
T 1) T <)
28,00,27,74,03,668.64 o gss & /T T4 S 32,65,38,77,00,147.83
8,72,70,73,062.03 9. @« fAAor fAfer X 8,87,25,41,897.04

10. ¥ad T@IWIE (FFA,

0.00 gﬂﬁdﬁm g wiaeas) A Xl 0.00
1,05,90,31,21,274.46 11. =ied 3ifaQy Xl 1,29,95,01,46,126.32
2024,036.52 12. WHfEH AT A (73) 28,69,970.16
3,09,84,10,190.20 13. fafaewr s&r XIV 2,78,49,09,980.28
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 A 34,06,99,81,68,121.64
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LRGE

31 o U3
IS, 1952)

oar a¥ FH. gRafeaar - afar
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 e ‘1‘3‘ T AT T GT‘E 34,06,99,81,68,121.64
29,27,00,89,32,231.85 Sﬂ?; 34,06,99,81,68,121.64

Reer af 91g feoquf Hre_ay
‘ () o H AEERE HUR W) wAR R
(i) ﬁmsﬁ@awﬁvqm

FAAT Ry
T 1,26,657.90 aT@ () AT 9IRSy PRy 3oy TR 1,33,307.60 @
(@)3INE, RS ¥69R v B g9r o«
T 90,239.29 ar e yarrrety T 1,06,442.05 o

(iii) mmsrﬁwﬁmmmwmva‘&amag
I A Y afeles & g e T W)
qoe U A geir o §

(iv)  8,87,25,41,897.04 ¥ & o5 AT WY F &
81.03.2014 = 3rflrargor r ¢ A Fur sEw Ay
AT TV sprare fRar a3 s e &
8,37,76,80,571.71 §9 & T 49,48,61,325.33 w72
#aﬁuﬁﬁmaﬁmmﬁm%mﬁaﬁa
R #)

(v) A vE wEw A olse wh e oReafSTat @
TSTET S0 AT I § U1 AT & 39aet &
HTHR A U s W R apeagrd 7@ fear
g
go/- | go/-
(ST FAR ) (¥.%F. sTeme)
Bl qeEER vl qeT St el wfasy Bl smgea
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2012-2013

T -r:d
g g |
I & =l

27.32,04,02,570.93 1. YRIEA JHR
19,86,95,168.67 2. [Ad&Ior AR
7,22,12,348.22 3. Qnf¥ad sAmEmEr
6,99,88,040.90 4. 7 &g SIS

27,66,12,98,128.72 s

ikl
Yo @AY 3k 3w wEt ¥ 9ed g
1, FFary S Ao T (A8 F T

0.00 ¥ v e A @ goa afr
10,35,00,000.00 2. 3= @Wd #
10,35,00,000.00 S

=g @ar ¥ gitaat w1 sah '
10,35.00,000.00 1. @iy 8T wgag ST A & gerET @ A
000 2. 3T TEE H

10,35,00,000.00 s

e :
1. 3= @al & saka & 7 Ry
2. &y FeT ¥ W AR JEaey & &
ITER GaT H2 ¥ 4 3rgar sES faada famar

0.00

0.00 AT AT
0.00 s
10,35,00,000.00 a3
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2013-2014
T -e:

30,71,38,68,540.47
46,49,76,224.12
12,13,15,416.82
8,64,80,654.49

31,38,66,40,835.90

0.00
12,83,20,623.82

12,83,20,623.82

12,83,20,623.82
0.00

12,83,20,623.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,83,20,623.82




2012-2013
Eai L)

19,76,62,39,83,621.44

4,53,18,11,46,308.85

4,80,27,63,458.13
1,63,04,96,15,335.00
27,71,13,64,923.60

g wEar il

FHUR #1fysy @ o

26,25,36,88,73,647.02

2,00,31,63,66,666.70
23,06,57,221.00

30,11,27,92,851.00
67,50,43,53,881.35

35,71,64,64,503.00

3,33,88,06,35,123.05

22,91,48,82,38,523.97

CICH
1:

brap g

a b w N

fﬁaa‘rga'a-qsra‘uwm

QIod RIS (3TH YcATeI0T & argdy Imr
aur 3iaRa wfasifaar anfaer §)
saia wfasfoat & g@nrr wrea s
(AET Fred & fud)
el & @At & AT BRI =T sarsy
g wifeqar

EIc]

el @erat Y a¥ & ke sifaw
ATee & &7 F 7 ereh

e #T Shas a7 gifafRat v B=r = Siffas

a¥ & e Fexdt A fear T wmor
AfShT @rar
T YIcd FATIATSHT F aragq Haika $r
% wfasifaat & R sereh ofy
e
31 A & A9

2013-2014
Ty R

22,91,48,82,38,523.97

5,20,49,56,63,858.12

1,29,93,10,853.02
1,90,88,52,35,333.00
29,84,05,77,907.86

30,34,00,90,26,475.97

2,31,44,69,54,407.42
20,82,39,061.00

40,32,75,34,979.00
52,68,63,87,773.92

32,87,75,15,039.12

3,57,54,66,31,260.46

26,76,46,23,95,215.51




2012-2013
Y L)
Eineilkicc i\
Gl X iKCIGIN
2,26,36,57,21,133.71 oo Joa-99 & AR 99
g
67.50,43,53,881.35 1. a¥ & eRieT 3faRa @r =t wfr
2,93,87,00,75,015.06 g
28,90,39,79,327.04 werd : af & aRrer gy v Iy ARy
2,64,96,60,95,688.02 31 A F AW
HeTqd e v
ey yRfda A
2,09,20,70,970.58 Rod deia-99 & 36ER a9
aNg

0.00 1. foFdr & auel 78 TRy
17,78,26,032.50 2. TV 3R @AY @@ | e

2,26,98,97,003.08 <151

oraci
49126.00 1 3w 3RfE@T A @ & g & 7 R
000 2 Hg TEd R 7 daRka & 7 i

49,126.00 14

2,26,98,47,877.08 , 31 AT & AW
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2013-2014
T ) Loy

2,64,96,60,95,688.02

52,68,63,87,773.92

3,17,65,24,83,461.94
43,16,70,79,932.00

2,74,48,54,03,529.94

2,26,98,47,877.08

0.00
19,86,11,689.24

2,46,84,59,566.32

46,968.25
0.00

46,968.25

2,46,84,12,598.07




2012-2013
T Lr:y

1,71,95,28,87,692.48

1,63,04,96,15,335.00
0.00
3,00,27,14,333.72
17,78,26,032.50

0.00
12,03,44,459.17

1,66,35,05,00,160.39

5,60,23,87,532.09

2,12,97,64,45,961.42
0.00

13,46,533.10
15,62,541.00

15,900.00

1,75,65,83,496.77
0.00

2,14,73,59,54,432.29

2,20,33,83,41,964.38

araci il

(>IN B S

o Ol & o N =

I wEa Vi

sOIS_ETdr .

Row gad-09 & HqER Y

TeEgt & @Al & S fRar o s
Te gt TAOATHT B aifvw fr 15 af¥r ov srer
9T =TT

epar3il &t 3rer fRar s s

.. @ & SIS 1 AN

AT @iy W U 910 sarst &I ARG

dF e@RT T AT IR g AT
e

31.03.2014 T ST & A H STAT

T S aTer o @r AW

gfasfagl & A9y W aqa & mar sars
gud &% @Al W S (Feard)
T % @ar W s (8HEE)
ATt & reg gfasfadl wosarst
HOT W HeET § a@e fwar aram sarst
a§ & 2hoet &l A wreq 3RrEE WIS
IS eNiEaw qHAET IR 7FY ST
gfasfaat & daet & g3 gifa & i
St
31 AT &Y AW
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2013-2014
T 21

2,20,33,83,41,964.38

1,90,88,52,35,333.00
1,93,697.00
7,27,92,01,766.52
19,86,11,689.24
0.00

13,42,28,509.15

1,98,49,74,70,994.91

21,84,08,70,969.47

2,54,98,96,78,969.77
0.00

46,16,399.29

0.00

41,036.00

2,57,08,35,929.68
0.00

2,57,56,51,72,334.74

2,79,40,60,43,304.21
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2012-2013

Eeris L)

6,97,17,21,321.93

2,36,10,65,437.00
63,79,61,963.00
0.00

9,97,07,48,721.93

1,47,79,91,379.00
0.00

41,01,64,529.00
54,61,36,285.00

2,43,42,92,193.00

7,53,64,56,528.93

10,43,92,745.87

S
1
2
3

e

1

AT (SHF TeATe]oT T aradr A )
geeat & @rat # A fFar I gt
3= Ieadr

E1c

F§ ¥ 2= foeier geat @ 3ifde Rues
F &9 F ey dr 7 IR
geeat i shaa Sar gifefaat «w hfFas &

KiAREN

a¥ & ke gerat i fear aw wor

3= AT (31T &TET @ 3AT)
e

31m’r%¢rm

. ¥ & & afa ww afasy A e

1 391, 2013 &r AW

54,61,36,285.00 JE : &t Y 3aRa 7S TR

65,05,29,030.87

IS

52 55,05,095.00 werd : 31wg & F wed TR

12,50,23,935.87

7,66,14,80,464.80

31 AT F AW
Fd (F+7)
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2013-2014
Roer ) oe:

7,53,64,56,528.93

2,75,56,59,859.00
68,99,09,430.00
0.00

10,98,20,25,817.93

1,58,88,24,847.00
0.00

40,85,29,895.00
79,94,17,918.00

2,79,67,72,660.00

8,18,52,53,157.93

12,50,23,935.87
79,94,17,918.00

92,44,41,853.87
88,18,35,889.00

4,26,05,964.87

8,22,78,59,122.80
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2012-2013

S 1 L)

59,23,23,281.91

71,61,98,324.63
45,461.00

1,30,85,67,067.54

63,79,61,963.00
93,42,284.37

64,73,04,247.37

66,12,62,820.17

17,66,71,18,609.21

4,04,908.00

3.00
1,53,58,42,098.16
1,93,85,61,828.67

21,14,19,27,447.04

1,93,85,61,828.67
2,28,01,646.74

1,96,13,63,475.41

19,18,05,63,971.63

I wE&> Vil

=4

e safesy A s awr

s
1
2

T

1
2

ﬁﬁw—w#maﬁ

gfasyforal & fraer @ aqer fFar s sgrer
U dF WA | ST
CIE

Terdt & @ F AT B aar sarsr
faha3tt & 31er fvar mar sars
s
31 AR ) AW

g gEqr IX

YO W 39S W

i
2

o gora-99 & 3ER Ay

TIdT §&AT 4 @ HaRa $r 75 afy

ud d% @ W ag R am@r saer

a¥ & ke wfosifadt W aye e srar s

841 GaRT @rar HEar 29 & a8 ufr
s

gt g v T R

Y & R Ashansit &1 e T T sae
11
31 AR # Ay
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2013-2014

T $

66,12,62,820.17

82,32,58,568.52
94,634.00

1,48,46,16,022.69

68,99,09,430.00
1,67,24,376.51

70,66,33,806.51

77,79,82,216.18

19,18,05,63,971.63

1,37,073.00

1.00
1,69,54,81,868.47
2,21,17,42,159.02

23,08,79,25,073.12

2,21,17,42,159.02
2,83,17,942.57

2,24,00,60,101.59

20,84,78,64,971.53




2012-2013

T r:y
Fergeh HEAr X
forder ey war
F gy 2012-2013 g% ges 7% wfoufoat w
2,70,07,98,358.13 qTH

0.00 @ gsrs ¢ wlasfaat ox wmer

0.00 31 Y W W IS
2,70,07,98,358.13 Sis

0.00 e : a¥ & gRrer gReNfaa afr
2,70,07,98,358.13 31 & &7 AW

s "@Eamr X
s faAtor fafer .
Rod ga-u7 & AR AT

8,47,68,44,043.07
S
0.00 1
25,02,29,018.96 2
8,72,70,73,062.03

a¥ & R fhT aTv grauer
Afr & S far s_r s s
31 A H QW

AT :

Ty

2013-2014
Lt

2,70,07,98,358.13
0.00
0.00

2,70,07,98,358.13
0.00

2,70,07,98,358.13

8,72,70,73,062.03

0.00
14,54,68,835.01

8,87,25,41,897.04

31.03.14 &I 8,37,76,80,571.71 T &7 uf¥y #fHA va w@wr sfergor & 31fiey Afte aera & &0 7 a1 & 78 TUr

31.03.2014 #T 49,48,61,325.33 T & AR WAAOT 1 g 370wy ¥ |

Iy wE Xl
3T TW-TWG_(ATEA, JAXDNHIL,
PIGE IR GIRGIC I
0.00 Ao Joa-99 & TR AT
e
0.00 1 g 3Ry @ fafAaea o
0.00 2 @A & F&r Ry T ST
0.00 31 AT F AW
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0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00




2012-2013 2013-2014

T LE:) T Lr:1
I weEa Xl
TorEa_rfoaeiy
. 85,58,08,48,884.74 Rod Jo=-97 & HAaX AY . 1,05,90,31,21,274.45
"R
79,80,632.00 1 &y FETeEt garT GARIGG @ oS iRy 1,82,72,972.00

2 g% & R W W qg Fr A0HAr &
FRUT 3 3R =g _RAYST @a &

0.00 Iaia & 7 Ui 0.00

79,80,632.90 E1K4 1,82,72,972.00
g

1,24,51,363.00 1 &fT FETEA @Rt GARINE @ 718 TR 3,17,250.36

2 g% & 2R sug W 3T fr 3fwar F
FROUT 3T 3T =g REAeT @a &

20,31,78,01,659.62 IaRa & a1 afr 24,06,49,80,573.51
20,33,02,53,022.62 CIE] 24,06,52,97,823.87
1,05,90,31,21,274.45 31 71T & AW 1,29,95,01,46,126.32
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2012-2013

R pd Lr:y
ITHN qEI>T XIV
ARy s
F. 8
77,38,75,754.56 & (i) 39 @ (3GIfd) (F.4.5)
38,02,64,681.97 (i) 39a @ (JAars i)
000 @ amqel witqar
6,27,13,931.22 a1 fafAa serafar
3,36,75,690.55 ®© 0% grafr
0.00 3 UTEHI (3v)Ear
0.00 ¥ &g &A@ = g Ry
32,51,76,638.40 T A% U ASAAT
T FH
7,98,81260 & F.4. PRy @y & 30w s Hr g IR
2001.00 @ e ¥ Fdw @ & 3f0F FA H 78 IR
5,089.00 I T WE 39S A WA F 30w I Fr a5 Ry
g @rar §edr 19 @ar §ar 5 7 gred afdr
0.00 oY &3t ganr Jer @ I
T WA H 1 H A A TS W
12,13,13,339.00 @rar €. 5 & 8 & AgT sre s iy
1,36,64,76,002.02 T @rar € 5% 3 s i g RN
3,31,80,680.88 © Wrar §.8# 30« Faw $r g R
9,27,569.00 < @rar €. 9 & 30w F@r v 7% IR
0.00 = mmﬂwm%@waﬁmmm

3,09,84,10,190.20

s
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A

2013-2014
LC: 1

58,34,98,549.97
43,45,78,591.13
0.00
6,13,66,149.22
3,70,91,281.99
0.00

0.00
15,29,19,819.00

0.00
2,025.00

0.00

0.00

12,13,13,339.00
1,36,00,93,482.09
3,32,16,962.88
8,29,780.00

0.00

2,78,49,09,980.28




2012-2013
o L)
gl FEIT XV
FATA qRsy AN @3 .
#. & v ¥ wdd 78 gffaar (e w1F)
Ao Jole-99 & AR AY

23,68,37,49,35,300.83
g
5,13,90,29,42,440.65 FT ¥ & fAder # g AR (T 7o)

1
0.00 2 a¥ & g wfasfaar @les W g3m o
28,82,27,78,77,741.48 g

raiy
0.00 1 a¥ & ke gfasfaar aua w g$ gy
1,17,46,01,87,335.55 2 a¥ & eNieT oo oS wRAsfadt & Ao
1,17,46,01,87,335.55 g
27,64,81,76,90,405.93 31 A & AY (&)

. & gary safa a8 afesyfaar .
oo GGOEE] & ITER SR (FIa 7o)

14,99,65,07,230.51

g
4,80,27,63,458.13 1. red gfas{fear (Fhd 7qe9)
0.00 2. 3 gHATASA
19,79,92,70,688.64 EICS
0.00 werw 1. TNt Y argw fr 7% fasfaar
0.00 2. 3= FHESTT
19,79,92,70,688.64 31 A F AV (@)
27,84,61,69,61,094.57 A3 (F) + ()
FAHA HEAT XVI

werw sfrss B @ R @
8,25,31,07,446.37 foe goe-99 & AR A
1,36,59,01,962.04 AY§ : &drw v @ faaer & 1§ IR (w7 F7ew)

9,61,90,09,408.41 SiE
36,96,83,600.00 &eT¢ : a¥ & SRrer oo a1g wiasfaat & e

9,24,93,25,808.41 31 AR & AW

A HE;T XV
Yo v 3vee At frder @mar (werw)

17,66,75,20,114.60 o Joie-a9 & IHgaR A
2,11,84,62,571.98 NE  FAT & ¥ A3 v 78 IR (7 A7)

19,78,59,82,686.58 s
60,71,72,201.76 WV : a¥ & R TS5 718 Wiasfadr &1 Hqeg

19,17,88,10,484.82 31 A & AW

65

2013-2014
Roepd e

27,64,81,76,90,405.93

6,55,45,92,86,096.87
0.00

34,20,27,69,76,502.80

0.00
2,00,42,22,35,106.06

2,00,42,22,35,106.06

32,19,85,47,41,396.74

19,79,92,70,688.64

1,29,93,10,853.02
0.00

21,09,85,81,541.66
0.00
0.00

21,09,85,81,541.66

32,40,95,33,22,938.40

9,24,93,25,808.41
1,53,45,49,001.52

10,78,38,74,809.93
49,25,23,718.18

10,29,13,51,091.75

19,17,88,10,484.82
2,68,16,06,183.19

21,86,04,16,668.01
1,04,25,16,038.74

20,81,79,00,629.27




2012-2013

T L)
g HwEEr Xvill
vemraT AR &1 R wrar
86,97,31,55,214.49 e Joe-99 & IaR A
19,45,78,52,759.70 :¥ : g ufXr
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 s
0.00 "¢ : ¥ & RreT @18 75 whasyfaar
1,06,43,10,07,974.19 31 A &) 99
I HEAT XIX

31-03-2014 & gue v w3 (¥erE)
2,62,03,144.31 & dmgd 3fEOH
9,60,33,524.26 W  Ha faAr A

92,503.10 I g@r fde
39,634.75 @ I Husr A
2,25,18,835.00 3 R A3fA
3,98,049.00 T uHfa® I9ar A
1,43,65,766.34 © dde /alelen Hcdl/ATET HedT
1216.75 S @ FAHH
1,89,960.00 S TIH HEHRT FHlT TR HATH
6,00,32,393.85 Ul &g AHRAA
0.00 ¢ 3RIfoa HfAE TeIfos HRET Arster
10,10,177.22 o fafaw emfaar
22,08,85,204.58 <14
Tl HEAT XX
g & ot Tfr
5,75,31,841.28 & w.9.f@.o@r g 4
22,07,76,338.02 W &.97.fx.o@m ¥g&ar 5
1,23,66,288.25 I ¥erw .. o@r 6.8
0.00 w U HE:3USH or@l T&AT 9
000 3 HEUET oG 4T
000 ¥ A& @@ar
000 © T #.f. gy @ar
0.00 S U HE:3ue Afer fader @rar
29,06,74,467.55 g
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2013-2014

LL:

1,06,43,10,07,974.19
21,27,09,16,048.98

1,27,70,19,24,023.17

0.00

1,27,70,19,24,023.17
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4,99,86,00,000.00 3. oF o@ #H fAdw W A 5,42,35,00,000.00
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